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CHAPTER 7.000: BUSINESS
SERVICES

7.010 School Budget System

7.011% Educational Enhancement Funds

7.020 Procedures for Administering the

District Budget

7.021 Facsimile Signature

7.022+ Electronic Records and Electronic
Signatures and Electronic Funds

7.030 Lease and Lease Purchase of Land,
Facilities and Equipment

7.040%* Bonded Personnel

7.050%* Internal Funds

7.060*+ School Food Service Funds

7.070*+ Accounting and Control Procedures

7.080* Inventories and Property Records

7.090 Acquisition, Use and Exchange of
School Property

7.100%* Sale, Transfer or Disposal of Property

7.110 Lost or Stolen Property

7.120% Audits

7.130%* Petty Cash Funds

7.140%* Purchasing Policies and Bidding

7.141 Selecting Professional Services

7.142 Bid Protest Resolution

7.150 Payment of Vouchers-Invoices



7.160
7.170
7.180

7.190

7.200
7.210
7.220
7.250
7.300

Payroll Procedures

Authorized Travel Expenses
Indebtedness Created Against a School
or the School Board

Fund Raising for School Projects and
Activities

Investment of Funds

Risk Management Insurance

Public Relations Activity Funds
Hospitality Funds

Grant Management



