

## CHAPTER 7.000: BUSINESS SERVICES

7.010 7.011*	School Budget System Educational Enhancement Funds
7.020 District Budget	Procedures for Administering the
7.021	Facsimile Signature
7.022+	Electronic Records and Electronic Signatures and Electronic Funds
7.030	Lease and Lease Purchase of Land, Facilities and Equipment
7.040*	Bonded Personnel
7.050*	Internal Funds
7.060*+	School Food Service Funds
7.070*+	Accounting and Control Procedures
7.080*	Inventories and Property Records
7.090	Acquisition, Use and Exchange of School Property
7.100*	Sale, Transfer or Disposal of Property
7.110	Lost or Stolen Property
7.120*	Audits
7.130*	Petty Cash Funds
7.140*	Purchasing Policies and Bidding
7.141	Selecting Professional Services
7.142	Bid Protest Resolution
7.150	Payment of Vouchers-Invoices

7.160	Payroll Procedures
7.170	Authorized Travel Expenses
7.180	Indebtedness Created Against a School or the School Board
7.190	Fund Raising for School Projects and Activities
7.200	Investment of Funds
7.210	Risk Management Insurance
7.220	Public Relations Activity Funds
7.250	Hospitality Funds
7.300	Grant Management